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A Rfen CASTELLON, 18 - 20/12/2020 BAYAGICNCARESELIN
Prueba 5 Fem., 800m Libre Absoluto
18/12/2020 - 16:28 Resultados
RE 8:18.55 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 12/08/2016
Puntos: FINA 2020

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts. FINA
1. LEBLIC GARCIA Sydney 05 C.D. ElValle 9:00.12 35,00 723

50m: 30.46 30.46 250m:  2:47.20 34.38 450m: 5:04.61 33.99 650m: 7:21.36 34.14
100m: 1:03.99 33.53 300m: 3:21.68 34.48 500m: 5:38.78 34.17 700m: 7:55.65 34.29
150m: 1:38.47 34.48 350m: 3:56.27 34.59 550m: 6:12.88 34.10 750m:  8:29.02 33.37
200m: 2:12.82 34.35 400m: 4:30.62 34.35 600m: 6:47.22 34.34 800m: 9:00.12 31.10

2. IRIARTE LARRALDE Amaia 00 C.D. Amaya 9:00.92 32,00 719
50m: 3076  30.76  250m: 2:48.07 3456  450m: 5:05.26  33.80  650m: 7:21.40  33.78

100m: 1:04.74  33.98  300m: 3:22.80 3473  500m: 5:39.36  34.10  700m: 7:55.57  34.17

150m: 1:39.05 3431  350m: 3:57.09  34.29  550m: 6:13.16 33.80  750m: 8:28.85  33.28

200m: 2:1351  34.46  400m: 4:31.46 3437  600m: 6:47.62  34.46  800m: 9:00.92  32.07

3. SANZ BOSQUET Blanca 05 C.D. ElValle 9:17.35 30,00 658
50m: 30.53 30.53 250m: 2:49.33 35.05 450m: 5:11.60 35.44 650m: 7:33.90 34.90
100m: 1:04.57 34.04 300m: 3:25.17 35.84 500m: 5:47.48 35.88 700m: 8:09.35 35.45
150m: 1:39.17 34.60 350m: 4:00.71 35.54 550m: 6:23.29 35.81 750m: 8:43.85 34.50
200m: 2:14.28 35.11 400m: 4:36.16 35.45 600m: 6:59.00 35.71 800m: 9:17.35 33.50

4. MARTINEZ ROGLA Rosa 03 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 9:17.68 29,00 656
50m:  30.82  30.82 250m: 2:51.14  35.22  450m: 5:12.76  34.92  650m: 7:33.84  34.81

100m: 1:05.32  34.50 300m: 3:26.71 3557 500m: 54842 3566  700m: 8:09.27 35.43

150m: 1:40.69  35.37 350m: 4:02.26 3555  550m: 6:23.45 35.03  750m: 8:43.65  34.38

200m: 2:15.92  35.23 400m: 4:37.84 3558  600m: 6:59.03 3558  800m: 9:17.68  34.03

5. CHAPARRO CANELA Palmira 96 C.N. Granollers 9:18.23 28,00 654
50m: 31.26 31.26 250m: 2:49.95 35.09 450m: 5:11.07 35.35 650m: 7:33.03 35.37

100m: 1:05.38 34.12 300m: 3:25.21 35.26 500m: 5:46.81 35.74 700m: 8:08.64 35.61

150m: 1:39.75 34.37 350m: 4:00.45 35.24 550m: 6:22.24 35.43 750m: 8:43.89 35.25

200m: 2:14.86 35.11 400m: 4:35.72 35.27 600m: 6:57.66 35.42 800m: 9:18.23 34.34

6. HERNAEZ ANDRAKA June 04  Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 9:20.38 27,00 647
50m: 3200 3200  250m: 2:54.40 3537 450m: 5:17.39 3541  650m: 7:37.17  34.81

100m: 1:07.70 3570  300m: 3:30.37 3597  500m: 5:52.62 3523  700m: 8:12.26  35.09

150m: 1:43.19 3549  350m: 4:05.98 3561  550m: 6:27.37 3475  750m: 8:46.85  34.59

200m: 2:19.03 3584  400m: 4:41.98  36.00  600m: 7:02.36 34.99  800m: 9:20.38  33.53

7. PALACIOS GALLARDO Rut 05 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 9:20.53 26,00 646
50m: 31.44 31.44 250m: 2:51.68 35.33 450m: 5:13.05 35.33 650m: 7:35.25 35.48

100m: 1:05.97 34.53 300m: 3:27.16 35.48 500m: 5:48.54 35.49 700m: 8:10.81 35.56

150m: 1:41.10 35.13 350m: 4:02.45 35.29 550m: 6:24.19 35.65 750m: 8:45.91 35.10

200m: 2:16.35 35.25 400m: 4:37.72 35.27 600m: 6:59.77 35.58 800m: 9:20.53 34.62

8. OLALLA URIBARRI Lexuri 05 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 9:25.69 25,00 629
50m: 3173 3173  250m: 2:52.26 3553  450m: 5:16.01 35.82  650m: 7:39.45  35.90

100m: 1:06.37 34.64 300m: 3:28.11 35.85 500m: 5:51.84 35.83 700m: 8:15.77 36.32

150m: 1:41.62 3525  350m: 4:03.94  35.83  550m: 6:27.63 3579  750m: 8:51.33  35.56

200m: 2:16.73 3511  400m: 4:40.19  36.25  600m: 7:03.55 3592  800m: 9:25.69  34.36

9. CIOBANU Cristina 05 C.D. Nados Castellon 9:28.65 24,00 619
50m; 31.41 31.41 250m: 2:49.72 34.72 450m: 5:12.05 37.76 650m: 7:36.54 35.55

100m: 1:05.36  33.95 300m: 3:24.18 3446  500m: 5:47.70 35.65  700m: 8:14.42  37.88

150m: 1:40.44  35.08 350m: 3:59.16 3498 550m: 6:25.87 38.17  750m: 8:52.81  38.39

200m: 2:15.00 34.56 400m: 4:34.29 3513  600m: 7:00.99 3512  800m: 9:28.65 35.84
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Prueba 5, Fem., 800m Libre, Absoluto

Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts. FINA

10. ARMENTIA MOLINER Elisa 05 E.M. El Olivar 9:33.90 23,00 602
50m: 3229 3229  250m: 25361 3573  450m: 5:18.34  36.36  650m: 7:44.45  37.10
100m: 1:07.02 3473  300m: 3:29.68  36.07  500m: 5:54.57 36.23  700m: 8:221.40  36.95
150m: 1:42.02 35.00 350m: 4:05.76  36.08  550m: 6:30.99 36.42  750m: 8:58.36  36.96
200m: 2:17.88  35.86  400m: 4:41.98  36.22  600m: 7:07.35 36.36  800m: 9:33.90 35.54

11. MORERA PUJOLAR Jilia 05 C.N.Olot 9:34.03 22,00 602
50m:  32.24 3224  250m: 2:55.83  36.37 450m: 5:221.25  36.00 650m: 7:46.16  36.36

100m: 1:07.55 3531  300m: 3:32.13  36.30 500m: 5:57.45  36.20  700m: 8:22.58  36.42

150m: 1:43.44 3589  350m: 4:08.80  36.67  550m: 6:33.32 3587  750m: 8:58.85  36.27

200m: 2:19.46  36.02  400m: 4:4525 3645  600m: 7:09.80 36.48  800m: 9:34.03  35.18

12. LEMOS FERNANDEZ Iria 06  C.N. Ponteareas 9:34.08 21,00 602
50m:  30.61 30.61  250m: 2:53.53  36.24  450m: 5:20.30 36.68  650m: 7:47.16  36.40

100m: 1:05.34 3473  300m: 3:29.93  36.40  500m: 5:57.10 36.80  700m: 8:23.65  36.49

150m: 1:41.27 3593  350m: 4:06.81  36.88  550m: 6:33.82 36.72  750m: 8:59.16  35.51

200m: 2:17.29  36.02  400m: 4:43.62  36.81  600m: 7:10.76  36.94  800m: 9:34.08  34.92

13. BRESO JUAN Claudia 05 C.D. Nados Castellon 9:40.39 20,00 582
50m:  34.00 34.00 250m: 2:58.99  36.38  450m: 5:24.63 3567  650m: 7:51.88  36.93

100m: 1:09.87 35.87  300m: 3:35.67 36.68 500m: 6:01.02 36.39  700m: 8:29.08  37.20

150m: 1:46.08 36.21  350m: 4:12.19 36,52  550m: 6:37.95 36.93  750m: 9:05.36  36.28

200m: 2:22.61  36.53  400m: 4:48.96  36.77  600m: 7:14.95 37.00 800m: 9:40.39  35.03

14. FRESNO CASTIELLO Irene 06 R.G.C.Covadonga 9:41.82 19,00 578
50m: 32.49 32.49 250m: 2:58.46 36.85 450m:; 5:26.59 36.74 650m: 7:54.37 36.88
100m: 1:08.57 36.08 300m: 3:35.47 37.01 500m: 6:03.73 37.14 700m: 8:30.94 36.57
150m: 1:44.59 36.02 350m: 4:12.70 37.23 550m: 6:40.60 36.87 750m: 9:07.11 36.17
200m: 2:21.61 37.02 400m: 4:49.85 37.15 600m: 7:17.49 36.89 800m: 9:41.82 34.71

15. MUNOZ CAMEO Laura 06 E.M. El Olivar 9:42.54 18,00 576
50m: 32.02 32.02 250m: 2:55.98 36.59 450m: 5:23.75 37.08 650m: 7:52.09 37.25

100m: 1:06.87 34.85 300m: 3:32.88 36.90 500m: 6:00.56 36.81 700m: 8:29.26 37.17

150m: 1:42.76 35.89 350m: 4:09.59 36.71 550m: 6:37.57 37.01 750m:  9:06.41 37.15

200m: 2:19.39 36.63 400m: 4:46.67 37.08 600m: 7:14.84 37.27 800m: 9:42.54 36.13

16. NISTAL MARTINEZ Claudia 04 R.G.C.Covadonga 9:42.75 17,00 575
50m: 32.21 32.21 250m: 2:56.19 36.45 450m:; 5:24.60 37.01 650m: 7:53.05 36.93

100m: 1:07.74 35.53 300m: 3:33.28 37.09 500m: 6:01.78 37.18 700m: 8:30.22 37.17

150m: 1:43.53 35.79 350m: 4:10.18 36.90 550m: 6:38.74 36.96 750m: 9:06.75 36.53

200m: 2:19.74 36.21 400m: 4:47.59 37.41 600m: 7:16.12 37.38 800m: 9:42.75 36.00

17. MUNOZ | ARMENGOU Julia 07 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 9:45.47 16,00 567
50m: 31.85 31.85 250m: 2:57.29 37.02 450m: 5:25.09 35.55 650m: 7:56.95 37.63
100m: 1:07.46 35.61 300m: 3:34.64 37.35 500m: 6:03.62 38.53 700m: 8:34.65 37.70
150m: 1:43.46 36.00 350m: 4:11.92 37.28 550m: 6:41.36 37.74 750m:  9:11.49 36.84
200m: 2:20.27 36.81 400m: 4:49.54 37.62 600m: 7:19.32 37.96 800m: 9:45.47 33.98

18. GARCIA PANIAGUA Lorea 05 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 9:45.49 15,00 567
50m: 3150 31.50 250m: 2:58.44  37.11  450m: 5:27.00 37.28  650m: 7:57.26  37.64
100m: 1:07.28  35.78  300m: 3:35.91  37.47  500m: 6:04.62 37.62  700m: 8:34.99  37.73
150m: 1:43.94 36.66  350m: 4:12.55 36.64  550m: 6:42.03 37.41  750m: 9:11.86  36.87
200m: 2:21.33  37.39  400m: 4:49.72  37.17  600m: 7:19.62 37.59  800m: 9:45.49  33.63
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CASTELLON, 18 - 20/12/2020

HATACION CASTELLON

Prueba 5, Fem., 800m Libre, Absoluto

Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts. FINA
19. VERA VALLS Nuria 99 C.N. Granollers 9:46.09 14,00 565
50m: 33.74 33.74 250m: 3:00.97 36.70 450m: 5:28.40 36.34 650m: 7:56.48 36.71

100m: 1:10.65 36.91 300m: 3:37.81 36.84 500m: 6:05.56 37.16 700m: 8:33.97 37.49

150m: 1:47.14 36.49 350m: 4:14.83 37.02 550m: 6:42.14 36.58 750m: 9:10.42 36.45

200m: 2:24.27 37.13 400m: 4:52.06 37.23 600m: 7:19.77 37.63 800m: 9:46.09 35.67

20. MALO MORENO Ariadna 08 C.D. Amaya 9:49.08 13,00 557
50m: 32.60 32.60 250m: 3:00.83 37.48 450m: 5:30.65 37.41 650m: 8:00.20 37.15

100m: 1:08.92 36.32 300m: 3:38.21 37.38 500m: 6:08.30 37.65 700m: 8:37.72 37.52

150m: 1:45.94 37.02 350m: 4:15.68 37.47 550m: 6:45.47 37.17 750m: 9:14.28 36.56

200m: 2:23.35 37.41 400m: 4:53.24 37.56 600m: 7:23.05 37.58 800m: 9:49.08 34.80

21. ROLDAN PINA Edurne 05 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 9:49.30 12,00 556
50m: 33.19 33.19 250m: 3:01.23 37.35 450m: 5:29.92 37.44 650m: 8:00.57 37.34

100m: 1:09.38 36.19 300m: 3:38.08 36.85 500m: 6:07.66 37.74 700m: 8:38.09 37.52

150m: 1:46.39 37.01 350m: 4:15.24 37.16 550m: 6:45.45 37.79 750m:  9:14.99 36.90

200m: 2:23.88  37.49  400m: 4:52.48  37.24  600m: 7:23.23  37.78  800m: 9:49.30 34.31

22. DOMINGUEZ CASABELLA Andrea 03  C.N. Ponteareas 9:52.33 11,00 548
50m: 3244 3244  250m: 2:59.22  37.17  450m: 5:29.41  37.46  650m: 8:00.55  37.71

100m: 1:08.25 35.81 300m: 3:36.92 37.70 500m: 6:07.20 37.79 700m: 8:38.32 37.77

150m: 1:44.62 36.37 350m: 4:14.55 37.63 550m: 6:45.06 37.86 750m: 9:15.68 37.36

200m: 2:22.05 37.43 400m: 4:51.95 37.40 600m: 7:22.84 37.78 800m: 9:52.33 36.65

23. ALONSO MARTINEZ Sofia 05 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 9:53.54 10,00 544
50m: 32.09 32.09 250m: 2:58.56 37.33 450m: 5:28.92 37.38 650m: 8:00.19 38.26

100m: 1:07.45 35.36 300m: 3:36.05 37.49 500m: 6:06.39 37.47 700m: 8:38.16 37.97

150m: 1:44.22 36.77 350m: 4:13.65 37.60 550m: 6:43.86 37.47 750m: 9:16.24 38.08

200m: 2:21.23 37.01 400m: 4:51.54 37.89 600m: 7:21.93 38.07 800m: 9:53.54 37.30

24. BELLET CUENCA Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 9:58.38 9,00 531
50m: 3243 3243  250m: 2:59.49  37.47  450m: 5:30.97 38.18  650m: 8:04.91  38.73

100m: 1:08.51 36.08 300m: 3:37.03 37.54 500m: 6:08.89 37.92 700m: 8:43.33 38.42

150m: 1:45.01 36.50 350m: 4:14.56 37.53 550m: 6:47.21 38.32 750m: 9:20.99 37.66

200m:; 2:22.02 37.01 400m: 4:52.79 38.23 600m: 7:26.18 38.97 800m: 9:58.38 37.39

25. SURROCA RIOL Gemma 05 C.N.Olot 9:58.57 8,00 531
50m: 34.33 34.33 250m: 3:05.64 38.29 450m: 5:38.21 37.83 650m: 8:09.05 37.45

100m: 1:11.20 36.87 300m: 3:44.01 38.37 500m: 6:16.26 38.05 700m: 8:46.40 37.35

150m: 1:49.11 37.91 350m: 4:22.11 38.10 550m: 6:54.04 37.78 750m: 9:23.11 36.71

200m: 2:27.35 38.24 400m: 5:00.38 38.27 600m: 7:31.60 37.56 800m: 9:58.57 35.46

26. FERNANDEZ LUQUE Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana 10:13.03 7,00 494
50m:  32.18 3218  250m: 2:59.58  37.72  450m: 5:35.90 39.75  650m: 8:15.17  40.02

100m: 1:07.67 35.49 300m: 3:37.76 38.18 500m: 6:15.37 39.47 700m: 8:54.84 39.67

150m: 1:44.54 36.87 350m: 4:16.61 38.85 550m: 6:55.42 40.05 750m:  9:34.60 39.76

200m: 2:21.86 37.32 400m: 4:56.15 39.54 600m: 7:35.15 39.73 800m: 10:13.03 38.43

27. CASANOVAS SALVATELLA Olga 01 C.N. Lleida 10:20.04 6,00 477
50m: 33.91 33.91 250m: 3:06.79 38.83 450m: 5:44.42 39.43 650m: 8:22.67 39.49

100m: 1:10.88 36.97 300m: 3:46.49 39.70 500m: 6:24.08 39.66 700m: 9:02.73 40.06

150m: 1:48.91 38.03 350m: 4:25.57 39.08 550m: 7:03.51 39.43 750m:  9:41.75 39.02

200m: 2:27.96 39.05 400m: 5:04.99 39.42 600m: 7:43.18 39.67 800m: 10:20.04 38.29
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A_Rien CASTELLON, 18 - 20/12/2020

Prueba 5, Fem., 800m Libre, Absoluto

Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts. FINA
28. ROCA RODADO Lucia 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 10:20.35 5,00 477
50m: 34.52 34.52 250m: 3:07.87 38.53 450m: 5:42.77 38.09 650m: 8:21.63 39.95
100m: 1:12.39 37.87 300m: 3:46.29 38.42 500m: 6:21.91 39.14 700m: 9:01.53 39.90
150m: 1:50.68 38.29 350m: 4:25.14 38.85 550m: 7:01.99 40.08 750m:  9:41.27 39.74
200m: 2:29.34 38.66 400m: 5:04.68 39.54 600m: 7:41.68 39.69 800m: 10:20.35 39.08
29. HERRERO LOPEZ Elena 03 C.N. Vvallirana 10:31.00 4,00 453
50m: 33.40 33.40 250m: 3:09.23 39.58 450m: 5:49.49 40.01 650m: 8:31.32 39.80
100m: 1:10.72 37.32 300m: 3:49.06 39.83 500m: 5:38.66 700m: 9:12.05 40.73
150m: 1:49.84 39.12 350m: 4:29.43 40.37 550m: 7:10.98 1:32.32 750m: 9:52.32 40.27
200m: 2:29.65 39.81 400m: 5:09.48 40.05 600m: 7:51.52 40.54 800m: 10:31.00 38.68
30. DELICADO MOLL Maria Neus 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 10:36.88 3,00 441
50m: 36.99 36.99 250m: 3:16.01 39.50 450m: 5:55.14 39.37 650m: 8:36.72 40.16
100m: 1:16.49 39.50 300m: 3:55.89 39.88 500m: 6:35.49 40.35 700m: 9:17.60 40.88
150m: 1:56.43 39.94 350m: 4:35.64 39.75 550m: 7:15.70 40.21 750m: 9:57.57 39.97
200m: 2:36.51 40.08 400m: 5:15.77 40.13 600m: 7:56.56 40.86 800m: 10:36.88 39.31
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